
CPE Centre Dates – 2023/24 
Full/Part Time 

Program 
Applicatio
ns Close 

Details (e.g. 
education 

day) 
Contact Details 

Austin Health 
CPE Centre 

13/11/23 – 26/1/24 
6/2/24 – 13/6/24 
22/2/24 – 1/8/24 
 
 
2/7/24 – 7/11/24 
11/11/24 – 24/1/25 

Full time Summer 
Part time Sem 1 
Extended Unit 
External 
Placements only  
Part time Sem 2 
Full time Summer 
 

8/9/2023 
3/11/2023 
3/11/2023 
 
 
3/5/2024 
8/9/2024 

Mon-Fri 
Tuesdays 
Thursdays  
 
 
Tuesdays 
Mon-Fri 

Stephen Delbridge 
Austin Health CPE Centre Director 
Spiritual Care Department 
Heidelberg Repatriation Hospital 
PO Box 5444, Ivanhoe, VIC, 3079 
9496 2908 
stephen.delbridge@austin.org.au  

Banyule Network 
of Uniting 
Churches CPE 
Centre 

1/2/24 – 20/6/24  
8/4/24 – 25/11/24  
25/7/24 – 12/12/24 

Part time Sem 1 
(online) 
Extended Unit – 
in person 
Part time Sem 2 
(online) 

14/12/23 
 
7/3/24 
 
16/5/24 

Thursdays  
Mondays 
Thursday 

Rev Dr Graeme Gibbons 
gibbons1942@bigpond.com 
Centre Administration 
Jennifer Gibbons 
jgibbons@bigpond.com 

Epworth 
Community CPE 
Centre 
 

9/2/24- 20/6/24 
 
18/7/24 – 5/12/24 
 
 
 

Part time Sem 1 
 
Part time Sem 2 

16/11/23 
 
30/5/24 

Thursdays  
 
Thursdays  
 

Rev Andrew Somerville 
Centre Director Epworth Community CPE Centre 
Epworth Richmond 
89 Bridge Road Richmond Vic 3121 
0407566422 
andrew.somerville@epworth.org.au 

North East 
Victoria CPE 
Centre 

5/2/24 – 25/6/24 
 
10/07/24 – 28/11/24 

Part time Sem 1  
Wangaratta 
Part time Sem 2  
Bendigo 

31/10/23 
 
TBA 

Tuesdays 
 
Wednesdays 

Mr Dan Murphy 
dan.murphy1949@gmail.com 

Peter MacCallum 
CPE Centre 

26/08/24 – 8/11/24 
24/07/24 – 20/11/24 
25/11/24 - 10/02/25 

Full time Spring 
Ext Unit Sem 2 
Full time Summer 

31/5/24 
13/5/24 
2/9/24 

Mon-Fri  
Wednesdays 
Mon-Fri  
 

Clair Davies - Department Administrator 
Peter MacCallum Cancer Centre 
Locked Bag 1, A’Beckett Street 
Victoria 8006 Australia 
8559 5236 
claire.davies@petermac.org 

 
Royal Melbourne 
CPE Centre 

 
8/02/24 – 7/06/24  
26/06/24 – 7/11/24  
18/11/24 – 24/01/25 
 

 
Part time Sem 1  
Part time Sem 2  
Full time Summer 
 

 
2/12/2023 
3/5/2024 
6/9/2024 
 

 
Thursdays  
Thursdays  
Mon-Fri 
 

 
David Glenister 
9342 2155  
David.glenister2@mh.org.au 
 

South West 
Victoria CPE 
Centre 

14/3/24 – 31/10/24 Part time 
Extended 

6/10/23 Thursdays Bernadette Wurlod 
0455 033 321 
bernadette@bernadettewurlod.com.au 
 

St Vincent’s 
Community CPE 
Centre 

20/2/24 – 2/7/24 
23/7/24 – 3/12/24 

Part time Sem 1 
Part time Sem 2 

10/11/23 
3/5/24 

Tuesdays Heather Somerville 
0478 970 079 
Heather.Somerville@svha.org.au 
 

Uniting CPE – The 
John Paver 
Centre 

5/08/24 – 3/12/24 Part Time Sem 2 30/5/24 Mondays Rev Dr Andy Calder 
Andy.calder@victas.uca.org.au 
0417 562 566 
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